
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
LUX (Limpertsberg), L.T. du Centre
LUX (Limpertsberg), Lycée des Garçons
LUX (Merl), Geesseknäppchen (N)
BERTRANGE (Helfenterbrück), Pletzer
BERTRANGE (Helfenterbr.), City Concorde
DIPPACH, Dippecherbierg
DIPPACH, Um Däich
DIPPACH, Bei der Kapell
DIPPACH, Op der Kopp
SPRINKANGE, Place de l'Eglise
BETTANGE, Spillplaz
BETTANGE, Bei der Barriär
BETTANGE, Kescht
DIPPACH, Op der Haard
SCHOUWEILER, Bei der Schoul
SCHOUWEILER, Kiirch
SCHOUWEILER, Schéiferwee
SCHOUWEILER, Kastill
BASCHARAGE, Industriezon
BASCHARAGE, Bommertbesch
BASCHARAGE, Bommelscheuer
BASCHARAGE, Brasserie
BASCHARAGE, Arcades
BASCHARAGE, Eglise
BASCHARAGE, Widdems Bierg
HAUTCHARAGE, Um Kläppchen
HAUTCHARAGE, Crêche
BASCHARAGE, Scheedwée
LINGER, Ecole
BASCHARAGE, Jules Hemmer
BASCHARAGE, Bomicht
BASCHARAGE, Rond-Point André Siebenbour

5230

J 

Sales
11:45
11:49

|
12:01
12:02
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:10

|
|
|
|
|

12:12
12:12
12:14
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:26
12:26
12:27
12:28

5620

J 

Sales

12:50
12:53
12:54
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:02

|
|
|
|
|

13:04
13:04
13:06
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:17
13:18
13:18
13:19
13:20

5622

J 

Sales

12:50
12:53
12:54
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:11

6058

A 

Sales
14:03
14:07

|
14:19
14:20
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:28

|
|
|
|
|

14:30
14:30
14:32
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:44
14:45
14:46

6192

A 

Sales

14:25
14:28
14:29
14:35
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:46

6190

A 

Sales

14:25
14:28
14:29
14:35
14:35
14:36
14:37

|
|
|
|
|

14:39
14:39
14:41
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:52
14:53
14:53
14:54
14:55

6460

A 

Sales
15:10
15:14

|
15:26
15:27
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:35

|
|
|
|
|

15:37
15:37
15:39
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:51
15:52
15:53

6610

j 

Sales
15:35
15:39

|
15:51
15:52
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00

|
|
|
|
|

16:02
16:02
16:04
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:18

6702

j 

Sales

15:50
15:53
15:55
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13

6700

j 

Sales

15:50
15:53
15:55
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04

|
|
|
|
|

16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:13
16:13
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:23
16:24
16:27
16:28
16:29

Explications:
J  = ma, je scolaires
A = lu-ve scolaires
j  = lu, me, ve scolaires

Luxembourg - Bascharage216
courses scolaires

octobre 2020



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
BASCHARAGE, Rond-Point André Siebenbour
BASCHARAGE, Bomicht
BASCHARAGE, Theophile Aubart
LINGER, Ecole
BASCHARAGE, Scheedwée
HAUTCHARAGE, Crêche
HAUTCHARAGE, Um Kläppchen
BASCHARAGE, Widdems Bierg
BASCHARAGE, Eglise
BASCHARAGE, Place Schuman
BASCHARAGE, Brasserie
BASCHARAGE, Prince Henri
BASCHARAGE, Bommertbesch
BASCHARAGE, Industriezon
SCHOUWEILER, Kastill
SCHOUWEILER, Schéiferwee
SCHOUWEILER, Kiirch
SPRINKANGE, Um Kierker
SPRINKANGE, Place de l'Eglise
BETTANGE, Spillplaz
BETTANGE, Bei der Barriär
BETTANGE, Kescht
DIPPACH, Op der Haard
DIPPACH, Op der Kopp
DIPPACH, Bei der Kapell
DIPPACH, Um Däich
DIPPACH, Dippecherbierg
BERTRANGE (Helfenterbr.), City Concorde
BERTRANGE, Automobilclub
BERTRANGE (Helfenterbrück), Quai 3
LUX (Merl), Geesseknäppchen (N)
LUX (Limpertsberg), Theater Quai 1
LUX (Limpertsberg), Lycée des Garçons
LUX (Limpertsberg), L.T. du Centre

3401

A 

Sales
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:44
06:46
06:46
06:48
06:48
06:49
06:56
07:00
07:03
07:04
07:06
07:06
07:08
07:09

|
|
|
|
|

07:10
07:12
07:14
07:15
07:19
07:20
07:22

|
07:44
07:47
07:51

3563

A 

Sales

07:07
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12

|
|

07:15
07:16
07:21
07:22
07:24
07:32

3509

A 

Sales

06:58
07:02
07:05
07:06

|
|
|

07:12
|
|
|
|
|

07:13
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:33

3581

A 

Sales

07:10
07:10
07:11
07:12

|
|
|
|
|

07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:23
07:24
07:26
07:34

3463

A 

Sales
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:54
06:56
06:56
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:06
07:10
07:13
07:14

|
|
|

07:20
|
|
|
|
|

07:21
07:23
07:25
07:26
07:30
07:31
07:33
07:41

3461

A 

Sales

06:50
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:57

3491

A 

Sales

06:55
07:02
07:06
07:09
07:10

|
|
|

07:16
|
|
|
|
|

07:17
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:26
07:27
07:29
07:37

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Bascharage - Luxembourg216
courses scolaires

octobre 2020




